LCCC Arena - Wolfe Productions (Cheyenne, WY) - 07/28/2022

FRI #10 HC - 161 teams

Placing
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FRI #10 HC Fast Go - 161 teams

Placing
1
1
2
2
3

3

Total Total

Time Cattle Last Name
164.84 26 Cecil
162.55 29 Cody
172.09 26 Duke
159.07 30 Hawk
162.55 29 Lesh
164.84 26 Oglesby
172.09 26 Sims
159.07 30 Stec
168.22 28 White
168.22 28 Wright
136.3 19 Duke
136.3 19 Oglesby
110.66 20 Roberson
110.66 20 Sallee
111.63 20 McPherson
111.63 20 Rimas
114.16 20 Garrett
114.16 20 Horton
116.13 19 Cody
116.13 19 White
Total Total

Time Cattle Last Name
35.37 10 Jensen
3537 10 Lesh
37.65 10 Daniel
37.65 10 Daniel

473 10 Hawk

473 10 Stec

FRI #12 Sadie Hawkins HC - 46 teams

First Name

John
Raegan
Emilee
Kirk
Preston
Eddie
Ashley
Sheri
DeRoy
Phillip
Emilee
Kenton
Tommy
Jeff
Bobby
Cheryl
Teresa
Steven
Raegan
DeRoy

First Name

Craig
Preston
Kevin
Abigail
Kirk
Sheri

Amount
Won
$366.00
$806.00
$330.00
$952.00
$806.00
$366.00
$330.00
$952.00
$513.00
$513.00
$293.00
$293.00
$220.00
$220.00
$183.00
$183.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$149.00
$149.00
$89.00
$89.00
$59.00
$59.00

Points

12
16
10
18
16
12
10
18
14
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
6
7
7
8
8
9
9

10
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FRI #14 RH HC - 60 teams

Total Total
Time Cattle
50.13 5
112.65 12
50.13 5
116.37 8
107.31 9
112.65 12
107.31 9
108.05 8
116.37 8
108.05 8
58.4 5
58.4 5
59.06 5
59.06 5
50.12 4
50.12 4
51.11 4
51.11 4
55.5 4
55.5 4
Total Total
Time Cattle
151.89 29
156.4 30
148.69 30
151.51 30
151.51 30
144.84 30
144.84 30
156.4 30
151.89 29
148.69 30
106.44 20
106.44 20

Last Name

Bretzke
Duke
Hawk
Hegge
Hegge
Lesh
Lovecchio
Minnix
Pritchett
Wolfe
McEachron
Moore
Chapman
Hawk
Hardie
Moore
Koesters
Riley
Duke
Moore

Last Name

Duke
Duke
Garrett
Horton
Lesh
Lesh
Lesh
Roberson
Wolfe
Wolfe
Hegge
Lovecchio

First Name

Barbara
Emilee
Kirk
Adell
Adell
Joel
Deano
Kelly
Douglas
Kason
Brad
Carly
Chelsi
Kirk
Cassidy
Billy
Cheyenne
Justin
Emilee
Travis

First Name

Cole
Cole
Mark
Stacey
Colette
Colette
Jackson
Travis
Kason
Kason
Kylynn
Deano

Amount
Won
$0.00

$455.00
$0.00

$114.00
$342.00
$455.00
$342.00
$228.00
$114.00
$228.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$0.00

$135.00

$405.00
$270.00
$270.00
$540.00
$540.00
$135.00
$0.00
$405.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

10
18
10
12
16
18
16
14
12
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Garrett
Wolfe
Garrett
McEachron
Edwards
Wolfe
McPherson
Pritchett

FRI #14 RH HC Fast Go - 60 teams

Placing
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FRI #4 - 113 teams

Placing
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114.53 20
114.53 20
106.81 18
106.81 18
116.76 18
116.76 18
11434 16
11434 16
Total Total
Time Cattle
48.89 10
48.89 10
51.01 10
51.01 10
Total Total
Time Cattle
168.63 19
17433 20
168.63 19
124.66 13
124.66 13
116.5 17
162.61 18
162.61 18
116.5 17
17433 20
114.74 15
114.74 15
100.01 14
100.01 14
101.96 12
101.96 12
109.79 12
109.79 12

Last Name

Lesh

Lesh
Hegge
Lovecchio

Last Name

Banks
Bechtle
Bryner
Conwell
Dye
Lovecchio
Lusk
Minnix
Moore
Wright
Chapman
Moore
Hegge
Smith
Sims
Sims
Bryner
Naranjo

Mark
Kason
Mark
Brad
Piper
Kason
Bobby
Douglas

First Name

Jackson
Colette

Kylynn

Deano

First Name

Dirk
Jessica
Gregory
Isabelle
Penny
Bonnie
Greg
Kelly
Travis
Gary
Chelsi
Travis
Viann
Cheri
Ryan
Jace
Gregory
Ezequiel

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$66.00
$66.00
$44.00
$44.00

Amount
Won
$419.00
$533.00
$419.00
$191.00
$191.00
$171.00
$324.00
$324.00
$171.00
$533.00
$152.00
$152.00
$114.00
$114.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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113.23
113.23

12
12

FRI #4 Fast Go - 113 teams

Placing
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SAT #13 HC - 95 teams

Placing
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Total Total
Time Cattle
5438 10
5438 10
5734 10
5734 10
57.31 9
57.31 9
Total Total
Time Cattle
173.69 20
176.83 23
163.91 19
150.02 15
158.51 18
158.51 18
150.02 15
176.83 23
163.91 19
173.69 20
109.79 18
109.79 18
116.13 15
116.13 15
97.95 14
97.95 14
113.63 14
113.63 14
97.92 12
9792 12

CAT HI?2 IO Lact £ n

Chapman

Dutschmann

Last Name

Lusk
Minnix
Daniel
Nervig
Daniel
Daniel

Last Name

Cecil
Cecil
Garrett
Koesters
Newport
Pritchett
Roberson
Wolfe
Wolfe
Wolfe
Hegge
Wolfe
Coulson
Newport
Cecil
McPherson
Duke
Exposito
Hegge
White

O& tnawma

Chelsi

Doug

First Name

Greg
Kelly
Abigail
Tammi
Kevin
Abigail

First Name

John
John
Teresa
Cheyenne
Larry
Douglas
Tommy
Mandy
Kason
Jessica
Adell
Kason
Kenneth
Larry
John
Bobby
Emilee
Mark

Kylynn
DeRoy

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$77.00
$77.00
$46.00
$46.00
$31.00
$31.00

Amount
Won
$522.00
$696.00
$370.00
$196.00
$217.00
$217.00
$196.00
$696.00
$370.00
$522.00
$174.00
$174.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1
1

Points
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N = =

2

SAT #6 HC - 175 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
41.64
41.64
44.79
44.79

Total
Time
169.19
157.38
163.69
176.59
157.38
163.69
176.59
169.19
157.8
157.8
161.39
161.39
164.29
164.29
143.33
143.33
109.47
109.47
113.02
113.02

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
21
20
19
20
20
19
20
21
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
13
13
11
11

Last Name

Moore
Roberson
Bryner
Wolfe

Last Name

Anderson
Chapman
Curtis
Duke
Duke
Garrett
Garrett
Scrivner
Stec

Stec
Oglesby
Sims
Magedanz
Wolfe
Edwards
Sims
Baker
Christian
Horton
Pritchett

SAT #6 HC Fast Go - 175 teams

Placing

1
1
2

Total
Time
51.39
51.39
52.36

Total
Cattle
10
10
10

Last Name

Hegge
Scrivner
Oglesby

First Name

Carly
Kaitlyn
Rod
Kason

First Name

Jason
Chelsi
William
Randall
Randall
Teresa
Teresa
Emily
Sheri
Sadie
Eddie
Ryan
Craig
Hattie
Piper
Ashley
Marley
Brent
Stacey
Christy

First Name

Viann
Emily
Eddie

Amount
Won
$106.00
$106.00
$71.00
$71.00

Amount
Won
$921.00
$779.00
$354.00
$496.00
$779.00
$354.00
$496.00
$921.00
$319.00
$319.00
$283.00
$283.00
$212.00
$212.00
$177.00
$177.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$144.00
$144.00
$86.00

Points

S O O

Points

18
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14
16
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5236 10 Sims Ryan
53.29 10 Horton Stacey
53.29 10 Horton Luke
SAT Rookie #11 HC (2 cap sort) - 159 teams

T(.)tal Total Last Name First Name
Time Cattle
151.14 20 Bryner Gregory
173.54 24 Curtis William
158.1 17 Dutschmann Doug
151.14 20 Jensen Craig
17796 20 Lesh Joel
17796 20 Lusk Greg
158.1 17 Oglesby Kenton
171.1 19 Orton Mike
171.1 19 Roberson  Tommy
173.54 24 Wolfe Jessica
165.53 16 Banks Dirk
165.53 16 Dye Jack
135.88 14 Bechtle Jessica
135.88 14 Horton Christi
117.78 15 Anderson  Wyatt
117.78 15 Patterson Amanda
107.84 12 Hardie Cassidy
107.84 12 Hardie David
98.72 11 Daniel Kevin
98.72 11 Hawk Kirk

10

SAT Rookie #11 HC (2 cap sort) Fast Go - 159 teams

Placing
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Total Total

Time Cattle Last Name First Name
42.63 10 Hegge Viann
42.63 10 Patterson Jared
5942 10 Hegge April
5942 10 Minnix Kelly
52.61 8  Hardie Cassidy
52.61 8  Hardie David

$86.00
$57.00
$57.00

Amount
Won
$623.00
$736.00

$255.00

$623.00
$396.00
$396.00
$255.00
$283.00
$283.00
$736.00
$226.00
$226.00
$170.00
$170.00
$142.00
$142.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$115.00
$115.00
$69.00
$69.00
$46.00
$46.00

0
0
0

Points

16
18
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SUN #11 RH HC (4 cap sorter) - 68 teams

Placing
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First Name

Chelsi
Raegan
Charlee
Cole
Cole
Craig
Kenton
Kenton
Ashley
Sadie
Raegan
Cole
Cole
Eddie
Cole
Cheyenne
Raegan
Ty
Charlee
Douglas

SUN #11 RH HC (4 cap sorter) Fast Go - 68 teams

Placing
1
1
2

2

SUN #8 HC - 56 teams

Placing

1
1

Total Total

Time Cattle Last Name
143.44 24 Chapman
168.84 21 Cody
168.84 21 Duke
100.79 19 Duke
143.44 24 Duke
172.32 27 Magedanz
100.79 19 Oglesby
149.79 23 Oglesby
149.79 23 Sims
172.32 27 Stec
11535 19 Cody
11535 19 Duke
113.14 17 Duke
113.14 17 Oglesby

117 17 Duke
117 17 Koesters

112.24 16 Cody
11224 16 Wrede
112.84 16 Duke
112.84 16 Pritchett
Total Total

Time Cattle Last Name

43.9 10 Chapman

439 10 Duke
4457 10 Duke
44,57 10 Oglesby
Total Total

Time Cattle Last Name
15732 22 Cody
155.81 24 Horton

First Name

Chelsi
Cole
Cole
Kenton

First Name

Raegan
Christi

Amount
Won
$420.00
$156.00
$156.00
$140.00
$420.00
$529.00
$140.00
$311.00
$311.00
$529.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$76.00
$76.00
$50.00
$50.00

Amount
Won
$128.00
$385.00

Points
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1 173.64 25

1 15581 24

1 156.01 23

1 173.11 18

1 173.11 18

1 157.32 22

1 156.01 23

1 173.64 25

6 10643 18

6 10643 18

7 9796 16

7 9796 16

8 117.79 15

8 117.79 15

9 111.58 14

9 111.58 14

10 11935 14

10 119.35 14
SUN #8 HC Fast Go - 0 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 47.3 10

1 473 10

2 4753 10

2 4753 10

SUN Rated Youth - 25 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 86.63 16

1 111.47 16

1 97.66 20

1 9321 20

1 93.21 20

1 97.66 20

6 105.08 12

Koesters
Lovecchio
Pritchett
Sims
Sims
Stec
Watkins
Watkins
Koesters
Pritchett
Sims
Wolfe
Bryner
Pritchett
Phillips
Watkins
Duke
Koesters

Last Name

Horton
Lovecchio
Sims
Wolfe

Last Name

Conwell
Duke
Duke
Duke
Koesters
Watkins
Duke

Cheyenne
Bonnie
Douglas
Ryan
Ashley
Sheri
Kiley
Grady
Cheyenne
Christy
Ryan
Mandy
Patti
Douglas
Dixie
John
Randall
Cheyenne

First Name

Christi
Bonnie
Ryan

Mandy

First Name

Isabelle
Charlee
Randall
Randall
Cheyenne
Grady
Charlee

QTN Wactnwn Haritann Dacinnnawe Qaswt M tnawma

$513.00
$385.00
$256.00
$0.00
$0.00
$128.00
$256.00
$513.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$62.00
$62.00
$42.00
$42.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00

$193.00

$289.00

$289.00

$193.00
$0.00
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SUN Youth Beg/Adult Gate - 36 teams

Placing
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THUR #10 Masters HC - 118 teams

Placing

1
1
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Total Total

Time Cattle Last Name
8293 10 Chapman
76.42 10 Chapman
7435 10 Chapman
82.42 10 Hutchison
82.93 10 Hutchison
82.42 10 Hutchison
79.75 10  Hutchison
79.75 10 Phillips
74.35 10  Turner
76.42 10 Wrede
Total Total

Time Cattle Last Name
94.14 9 Conwell
84.04 10 Hinojosa
65.65 7  Moen
60.96 10 Ruderer
87.92 7  Turner
20.65 5 Hinojosa
Total Total

Time Cattle Last Name
174.14 26 Cecil
168.35 29 Curtis
168.35 29 Dutschmann
168.57 28 Fitzgerald
166.55 25 Hardie
166.55 25 Oglesby
174.14 26 Oglesby
168.57 28 Seaton
160.01 23 White
160.01 23 Wright

First Name

Phyllis
Phyllis
Phyllis
Tara
Matt
Matt
Matt
Andrew
Tiffany
Tess

First Name

Abigail
Anthony
Triston
Trace
Kassidy
Anthony

First Name

John
Catherine

Doug

Shelley
David
Eddie
Eddie
Edward
DeRoy
Phillip

Amount
Won
$0.00

$80.00
$120.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$120.00
$80.00

Amount
Won
$83.00
$124.00
$0.00
$206.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$459.00
$756.00

$756.00

$594.00
$270.00
$270.00
$459.00
$594.00
$243.00
$243.00

Points
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Points

8
10
6
12
4
2

Points

14
18

18

16
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12
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16
10
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THUR #10 Masters HC Fast Go - 118 teams

Placing

1
1
2
2
3
3

THUR #11 HC - 90 teams

Placing
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147.53 22
147.53 22
149.69 22
149.69 22
115.38 18
115.38 18
115.7 18
115.7 18
111.93 16
111.93 16
Total Total
Time Cattle
48.61 10
48.61 10
53.2 10
53.2 10
53.63 10
53.63 10
Total Total
Time Cattle
165.97 21
141.75 24
141.75 24
161.26 25
161.26 25
165.97 21
172.48 25
119.85 22
119.85 22
172.48 25
148.68 19
148.68 19
134.87 17

Hardie
Klinkner
Hawk
Magedanz
McPherson
Stec

Dutschmann

Roberson
Horton
Sether

Last Name

Daniel
Hawk
Liles
Lusk
Hardie
Klinkner

Last Name

Anderson
Fitzgerald
Lesh
Lesh
Lesh
McPherson
Seaton
Sperle
Watkins
White
Moore
Roberson
Fitzgerald

David
Michelle
Kirk
Craig
Bobby
Sheri

Doug

Tommy
Luke
Bret

First Name

Kevin
Kirk
Cindy
Greg
David
Michelle

First Name

Wyatt
Shelley
Preston
Preston
Jackson
Bobby
Edward
Tanner
Kiley
DeRoy
Billy
Tommy
Shelley

$216.00
$216.00
$162.00
$162.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$110.00
$110.00
$66.00
$66.00
$44.00
$44.00

Amount
Won
$1,203.00
$2,272.00
$2,272.00
$4,277.00
$4,277.00
$1,203.00
$3,208.00
$1,337.00
$1,337.00
$3,208.00
$1,069.00
$1,069.00
$0.00

(SN S T S T U NGNS N o Re's)

Points

0
0
0
0
0
0

Points

10
14
14
18
18
10
16
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THUR #11 HC Fast Go - 90 teams

Placing
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134.87 17 White
113.09 18 Lesh
113.09 18 Seedig
112.16 15 Anderson
112.16 15 Lesh
4486 10 Pritchett
4486 10 Sperle
Total Total

Time Cattle Last Name
42.89 10 Fitzgerald
42.89 10 White
4486 10 Pritchett
4486 10 Sperle

THUR 3 Man 2 Gate #18 HC - 57 teams

Placing
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Last Name

Klinkner
Lusk
Shipp
Fitzgerald
Klinkner
Liles
Cecil
Duke
Lesh
Cody
Liles
Roberson
Duke
Fitzgerald
Moore
Liles
Lusk
Oglesby
Hegge

DeRoy
Colette
Nicole
Jason
Joel
Douglas
Tanner

First Name

Shelley
DeRoy
Douglas
Tanner

First Name

Michelle
Greg
Laurie
Shelley
Michelle
Cindy
John
Emilee
Joel
Raegan
Cindy
Travis
Charlee
Shelley
Carly
Cindy
Greg
Kenton
Kylynn

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$650.00
$650.00
$434.00
$434.00

Amount
Won
$525.00
$525.00
$525.00
$394.00
$394.00
$394.00
$262.00
$262.00
$262.00
$131.00
$131.00
$131.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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7 Horton

7 Moore

8 Moore

8 Moore

8 Sampson
9 Duke

9 Newport
9 Roberson
10 Moore
10 Moore
10 Moore

THUR All Levels HC - 95 teams
) Total Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name

1 159.24 29 Cody

| 164.29 25 Fitzgerald
1 162.6 30 Hegge

1 136.29 30 Lesh

1 136.29 30 Newport
1 162.8 27 Oglesby

1 162.8 27 Oglesby

1 159.24 29 Ward

1 162.6 30 Ward

1 164.29 25 White

6 101.58 18 Sperle

6 101.58 18 Wolfe

7 110.52 18 Hegge

7 110.52 18 Ward

8 37.05 10 Fitzgerald
8 37.05 10 Roberson
9 441 10 Lesh

9 44.1 10 Lesh
10 4422 10 Roberson
10 4422 10 Wolfe

THUR All Levels HC Fast Go - 95 teams

Luke
Billy
Travis
Billy
Deanne
Emilee
Larry
Travis
Travis
Carly
Billy

First Name

Raegan
Shelley
Adell
Joel

Larry
Kenton

Eddie
Kody
Kody
DeRoy
Tanner
Jessica
Kylynn
Kody
Shelley
Kaitlyn
Preston
Colette
Travis
Dave

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$370.00
$196.00
$522.00
$696.00
$696.00
$217.00
$217.00
$370.00
$522.00
$196.00
$174.00
$174.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Placing
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Last Name

Fitzgerald
Roberson

Lesh
Newport

First Name

Shelley
Kaitlyn
Joel
Larry

THUR Western Heritage 3 & Below - 124 teams

Placing
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THUR Western Heritage 3 & Below Fast Go - 124 teams

Placing

NN ==

Total Total
Time Cattle
37.05 10
37.05 10
37.88 10
37.88 10
Total Total
Time Cattle
159.41 14
160.28 16
156.31 12
159.41 14
160.28 16
156.31 12
171.81 20
148.29 16
148.29 16
171.81 20
9538 14
9538 14
113.17 14
113.17 14
110.51 11
110.51 11
106.17 10
106.17 10
105.77 9
105.77 9
Total Total
Time Cattle
58.41 10
58.41 10
55.79 8
55.79 8

Last Name

Anderson
Chapman
Garrett
Hegge
Liles
Magedanz
Oglesby
Pritchett
Rimas
Sims
Lusk
Sims
Liles
Sims
Horton
Pritchett
Bryner
Conwell
Jensen
Vanzant

Last Name

Oglesby
Sims
Liles
Sims

First Name

Gentry
Chelsi
Teresa
Viann
Cindy
Craig
Lacie
Christy
Cheryl
Ashley
Greg
Ryan
Cindy
Ashley
Stacey
Christy
Gregory
Chris
Craig
Belinda

First Name

Lacie
Jace
Cindy
Ashley

Amount
Won
$106.00
$106.00
$71.00
$71.00

Amount
Won
$221.00
$375.00
$199.00
$221.00
$375.00
$199.00
$618.00
$486.00
$486.00
$618.00
$177.00
$177.00
$132.00
$132.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$90.00
$90.00
$54.00
$54.00

Points

S O O

Points
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Points

S O O



3
3

Garrett
Klinkner

Teresa
Michelle

THUR Western Heritage All Levels HC - 83 teams

Placing

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
6
7
7
8
8
9
9

10
10

56.26 7
56.26 7
Total Total
Time Cattle
166.97 23
164 26
162.95 20
158.34 26
169.29 27
158.34 26
164 26
166.97 23
162.95 20
169.29 27
165.18 20
165.18 20
171.99 20
171.99 20
162.85 17
162.85 17
105.39 18
105.39 18
106.19 16
106.19 16

Last Name

Cody
Cody
Curtis
Duke
Koesters
Lesh
Riley
Roberson
Sperle
Sperle
Riley
Rimas
Sperle
Ward
Anderson
White
Curtis
Sims
Magedanz
Wolfe

First Name

Raegan
Raegan
William
Cole
Cheyenne
Joel
Justin
Travis
Tanner
Tanner
Justin
Cheryl
Tanner
Kody
Wyatt
DeRoy
Catherine
Ashley
Craig
Kason

$36.00
$36.00

Amount
Won
$188.00
$319.00
$169.00
$451.00
$601.00
$451.00
$319.00
$188.00
$169.00
$601.00
$150.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

THUR Western Heritage All Levels HC Fast Go - 83 teams

Placing

NN ==

Total Total
Time Cattle
50.28 10
50.28 10
52.18 10
52.18 10

Last Name

Curtis
Sims
Lesh
Roberson

SAT 3 Man Arena Sort - 47 teams

Placing

Last Name

First Name

Catherine
Ashley
Joel
Kaitlyn

First Name

Amount
Won
$91.00
$91.00
$61.00
$61.00

Amount
Won

0
0

Points

12
14
10
16
18
16

—_— = NN B BN O

Points

S O O

Points
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Coulson
Edwards
Garrett
Garrett
Garrett
Lesh
Lesh
Liles

Lovecchio

Oglesby
Oglesby
Roberson
Roberson
Tuggle
Tuggle
Horton
Moore
Sperle
Coulson
Horton
Lesh
Liles
Lusk
Oglesby
Coulson
Lesh
Sperle
Cody
Edwards
Lesh

Kenneth
Piper
Teresa
Mark
Mark
Joel

Joel
Cindy
Bonnie
Kenton
Kenton
Tommy
Tommy
Timothy
Timothy
Stacey
Travis
Tanner
Kenneth
Stacey
Colette
Cindy
Greg
Kenton
Kenneth
Colette
Tanner
Raegan
Piper
Joel

$304.00
$101.00
$202.00
$101.00
$202.00
$0.00
$304.00
$0.00
$405.00
$0.00
$304.00
$202.00
$405.00
$101.00
$405.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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